
All Classes are 9am—3pm 

Late arrivals will not be  
admitted 

La Crosse Class 

Friday, January 19 

Friday, March 16 

Friday, April 20 

Friday, July 20 

Friday, August 17 

Friday, October 19 

Friday, November 16 
 

The La Crosse Class is held at 
Couleecap’s La Crosse office: 
700 N 3rd Street Suite 202B 

 
Please RSVP by noon the Wednesday 

prior to class 

Westby Class 

Friday, February 16 
Friday, May 18 

Friday, September 21 
Friday, December 21** 

**Held if necessary 
 

The Westby Class is held at 
Couleecap’s Westby office: 

201 Melby Street 
Westby, WI 54667 

Please RSVP by noon the Wednesday 
prior to class 

June is Homebuyer Month! 

4 Classes offered in a town near you! 

June 9 - Prairie Du Chien 
June 16 - Sparta 
June 23 - Westby 

June 30 - La Crosse 
 

**Call for location** 

Please call Taylor at  

608-796-9062  
to RSVP 

You MUST complete Homebuyer Education  
before you can qualify for any  

down payment assistance from Couleecap 
 

A certificate fee for the class may be charged at the time of closing.   
Additional fees may be charged if participating in Couleecap  

down-payment assistance programs 

Knowledge is vital to successful long-term home ownership 

Couleecap is a United Way member agency. 
Couleecap is an equal opportunity employer and service provider.  

Auxiliary aids and services available upon request. 


